Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
T3450
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Low Profile Regressed Trim
1009, rue du Parc Industriel

3-1/2" Series – Classic/Evolution
PAGE 3/4
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
T 3 4 5 0 - 0 1 - 0 1
MODEL
TRIM FINISH
REFLECTOR
OPENING ADAPTOR
Can lip adaptor for 3-1/2" (89 mm) pot in a 4-1/4" (108 mm) opening.
Finish: Galvanized Steel
Code: 312296
Outside diameter: ø 4-5/16" (110 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 3-5/8" (92 mm)
ORDERING CODES
MODEL TRIM FINISHES REFLECTORS
T3450
T3450
-01
-02
-11
-22
-25
-05
-06
-04BR
-12BR
-03
-04
-13
POWDER COAT PAINTED (Standard)
White
Black
Matte White
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
PLATED (Premium)
Brushed Chrome
Brushed Nickel
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Satin Nickel
CL
BK
-01
-02
-11
ANODIZED
Standard :
Anodized Aluminum
SPECULAR
Clear
Black
PAINT
White
Black
Matte White
Options in red may generate a longer production lead time.
T3450
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Low Profile Regressed Trim
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastlighting.com
info@contrastlighting.com2021-01                                           PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2021 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications